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Pos Name Class Number Best Time From Previous From Top
R 1 Cory Haberberger FSAE 152 48.139 - -
2 Mason McGavock XSA 166 48.173 -0.034 -0.034
3 Dave Whitworth CAMC 139 48.209 -0.036 -0.070
4  Kyoo Lee XSA 10 48.264 -0.055 -0.125
5 Michael Kopec XSA 8 48.690 -0.426 -0.551
6  Andriy Sytyashenko XSA 66 49.043 -0.353 -0.904
7 Greg Camarda FS 50 49.102 -0.059 -0.963
8 Steven Burkett STR 197 49.160 -0.058 -1.021
9 Matt Miller CAMC 96 49.817 -0.657 -1.678
10 Tom DeYoung XSB 5 49.856 -0.039 -1.717
11 Jake Blum CAMC 77 49.994 -0.138 -1.855
12 Kevin Kelly CAMC 26 50.177 -0.183 -2.038
13 John McDonnell STR 97 50.273 -0.096 -2.134
14  Rob Wort CSP 122 50.430 -0.157 -2.291
R 15 Chris Drake FSAE 52 50.492 -0.062 -2.353
16 Tim Oyer FSP 82 50.493 -0.001 -2.354
17 Ryan Willen XSA 88 50.519 -0.026 -2.380
18 Todd Mayer CAMS 32 50.770 -0.251 -2.631
19 Will Fox STH 42 50.977 -0.207 -2.838
20  David Piel STH 67 51.047 -0.070 -2.908
21 Kyle Wort CSP 22 51.086 -0.039 -2.947
22 Tim Muldoon CAMT 95 51.107 -0.021 -2.968
23 Jason Proksch HS 71 51.215 -0.108 -3.076
24 Matt Pirrello CAMS 144 51.267 -0.052 -3.128
25 Phil Copper CAMC 71 51.305 -0.038 -3.166
26 Eric Whitman STU 99 51.628 -0.323 -3.489
27 Patrick Dent ES 129 51.634 -0.006 -3.495
28 David Q. Dunn CAMT 21 51.675 -0.041 -3.536
29  Derek Hicks CsS 3 51.707 -0.032 -3.568
30  Brian Pflibsen CAMC 38 51.841 -0.134 -3.702
31 Brian Taylor STR 30 51.981 -0.140 -3.842
32 David Zemon SSC 67 52.119 -0.138 -3.980
33 Michael Ball CS 19 52.140 -0.021 -4.001
34  Dan Rolley BS 171 52.153 -0.013 -4.014
35 Carter Piel STH 57 52.219 -0.066 -4.080
36 Greg Bouh DS 7 52.250 -0.031 -4.111
37 Robert Fullriede AS 52 52.288 -0.038 -4.149
38 Rich Dao STH 76 52.578 -0.290 -4.439
39 Jeremy Heard STU 96 52.579 -0.001 -4.440
40 Carla Russo SSC 167 52.609 -0.030 -4.470
41 Samantha Whitworth CAMC 39 52.643 -0.034 -4.504
R 42 Eric Buffa STH 144 52.747 -0.104 -4.608
43 Shawn Struckhoff STH 86 52.834 -0.087 -4.695
44 Tyler Lee HS 25 52.904 -0.070 -4.765
45 Thomas Cindrich ES 13 52.963 -0.059 -4.824
46  ].J. Mallrich CAMT 112 52.991 -0.028 -4.852
47 Rob Corzine CAMT 12 53.024 -0.033 -4.885
48 Bradley Allen CSP 24 53.101 -0.077 -4.962
49 Alex Osborn FS 127 53.111 -0.010 -4.972
50 Sean James STH 186 53.386 -0.275 -5.247
51 Billie Maupin ES 29 53.498 -0.112 -5.359
52 Brice Wyatt STS 169 53.507 -0.009 -5.368
53 Tyler Rook CAMS 39 53.539 -0.032 -5.400
54  PETKO VLAYTCHEV EVX 99 53.543 -0.004 -5.404
55 Kevin Minton DS 96 53.684 -0.141 -5.545

3/30/2022 10:46:03PM Pronto Timing System Page 1 of 3



Overall Raw Results RON °
St Louis Region SCCA Event 1 3/27/2022 R %ﬁ%

Timing System
www.ProntoTimingSystem.com

Pos Name Class Number Best Time From Previous From Top
56  Julio Serra CS 66 53.769 -0.085 -5.630
R 57 Jason Sisk STU 75 53.799 -0.030 -5.660
58  Adam Taylor STR 32 53.821 -0.022 -5.682
59  Xavier Oyer FSP 28 53.848 -0.027 -5.709
60  Patrick Burke CSP 135 53.961 -0.113 -5.822
61 Chris Rolley BS 71 53.991 -0.030 -5.852
62 Caine Herzog FS 12 54.065 -0.074 -5.926
63 Rj Paulick CAMT 85 54.069 -0.004 -5.930
64  Jeffrey Osborn AS 77 54.187 -0.118 -6.048
65 Tyler Newbury CAMS 44 54.365 -0.178 -6.226
66  Todd Benne CAMT 77 54.440 -0.075 -6.301
67 JERRY HENRY XSA 34 54.558 -0.118 -6.419
68 Jose P Renda ES 66 54.655 -0.097 -6.516
69 Jeffrey Martin DS 77 54.686 -0.031 -6.547
70  Nick White BS 84 54.829 -0.143 -6.690
71 Randy Runyon SMF 77 54.839 -0.010 -6.700
72 Jeffrey Hutchison STR 69 54.855 -0.016 -6.716
73 April Mertens GSL 29 54910 -0.055 -6.771
R 74 Quinton Doerr STR 62 54.971 -0.061 -6.832
R 75 Jacob Francka STX 14 54.974 -0.003 -6.835
76  John Jackson CSP 35 55.081 -0.107 -6.942
77 Paul Rosner CAMC 50 55.091 -0.010 -6.952
78 Connor Sellers FS 27 55.187 -0.096 -7.048
79 Chris Mertens GS 19 55.343 -0.156 -7.204
80  John Tinsley CsS 44 55.351 -0.008 -7.212
81 Kelly Smith ES 113 55.446 -0.095 -7.307
82 Alexander DeWan STR 98 55.741 -0.295 -7.602
83 Zyggi Kurzymski HS 22 55.804 -0.063 -7.665
R 84 Christian Lowes STH 69 55.875 -0.071 -7.736
85  Nick Benne CAMT 177 55.886 -0.011 -7.747
86 Adrian Sweetwood AS 71 55.951 -0.065 -7.812
87  Emily Skoglund ES 99 55.953 -0.002 -7.814
88 Samantha Young FS 150 55.965 -0.012 -7.826
R 89  Mike Kerner FUN 71 56.056 -0.091 -7.917
90  Connie MT STR 86 56.067 -0.011 -7.928
R 91 Samuel Buffa STH 44 56.094 -0.027 -7.955
92 Ed Wort DP 22 56.307 -0.213 -8.168
93 Adam Buffa BS 32 56.355 -0.048 -8.216
R 94  DJ Runyon FS 86 56.447 -0.092 -8.308
95 Michael McGinnis AS 21 56.852 -0.405 -8.713
R 96 Zach Reagan FSP 66 56.886 -0.034 -8.747
97  Nathan Kowalski DS 28 56.973 -0.087 -8.834
98 Emilia Wright ES 92 57.077 -0.104 -8.938
R 99 Tim Harper CAMT 71 57.114 -0.037 -8.975
100 Steven Ong FS 71 57.126 -0.012 -8.987
R 101 Brian Issleib STS 69 57.496 -0.370 -9.357
102 Richard Lober STR 88 57.589 -0.093 -9.450
R 103 Scott Landgraf DS 54 57.767 -0.178 -9.628
104 Howard McArthur STH 63 57916 -0.149 -9.777
R 105 Ian Fruend FUN 47 58.038 -0.122 -9.899
R 106 Everett Bochat HS 28 58.227 -0.189 -10.088
R 107  Matt Khong AS 7 58.350 -0.123 -10.211
108 Colton Frame HS 47 58.557 -0.207 -10.418
R 109  Andi Siman FS 22 59.069 -0.512 -10.930
R 110  Abdullah Rehman DS 141 59.245 -0.176 -11.106

3/30/2022 10:46:03PM Pronto Timing System Page 2 of 3



Overall Raw Results RON °
St Louis Region SCCA Event 1 3/27/2022 R g@)&%

Timing System
www.ProntoTimingSystem.com

Pos Name Class Number Best Time From Previous From Top
111 Jon Lapinski DS 41 59.514 -0.269 -11.375
112 David Craig STR 75 59.529 -0.015 -11.390
R 113 Kevin Drewel CAMC 131 59.770 -0.241 -11.631
R 114 William Cameron STR 93 60.191 -0.421 -12.052
R 115 Chris Baker XSA 1 60.533 -0.342 -12.394
R 116 Erica Wells STR 22 60.676 -0.143 -12.537
117 Karl von Wolfseck STU 94 60.811 -0.135 -12.672
118 Bogdan Niciu HS 177 60.882 -0.071 -12.743
119 Juan Johnson STR 142 61.480 -0.598 -13.341
R 120 Patrick Rice CS 16 61.811 -0.331 -13.672
R 121 Ciprian Patrascu HS 77 62.039 -0.228 -13.900
122 Tim Canada CAMC 21 62.773 -0.734 -14.634
R 123 Stephen Schwendeman FUN 26 62.793 -0.020 -14.654
R 124 Jack Harms HS 15 63.880 -1.087 -15.741
R 125 Don Landgraf FS 64 63.888 -0.008 -15.749
R 126 Todd OBoyle GS 76 64.690 -0.802 -16.551
R 127 Adam Withrow HS 69 65.735 -1.045 -17.596
R 128 Christine Miller CAMC 31 66.968 -1.233 -18.829
R 129 Tom Czuppon CAMC 1 67.212 -0.244 -19.073
R 130 Sean Connell CAMC 76 67.247 -0.035 -19.108
R 131 Jeff Corwin FS 13 68.763 -1.516 -20.624
R 132 Jim Walker CAMT 47 71.684 -2.921 -23.545
R 133 Calvin Searing HS 29 74.510 -2.826 -26.371
R 134 Makenna Martin HSL 4 84.354 -9.844 -36.215
R 135 Anthony Goebel XP 56 No Time - -
R 136  Kyle Gyawali STH 55 No Time - -
R 137 Masson Hicks XSA 5 No Time - -
R 138 Jim Nixon BS 35 No Time - -
139 Brett Schrum STR 95 No Time - -
140 Rick Sisk FUN 21 No Time - -
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